Uitslag Wedvlucht

Inkorfcentrum 0226

001 Limoges 09-06-2006

Weer:

PLC Naam

J. Buwalda
Fokke de Groot
J. de Boer

B. Homma

B. Homma
J. de Boer

Comb.Gerbrich & Gerr

9 Jan Spijkerman
10 J. Buwalda
11 Jan Spijkerman

12 Jouke Waterlander
13 Jouke Waterlander

14 Fokke de Groot
15 B. Homma
16 SJ. Grouwstra

17 Comb.W. & J.Koelma
18 Marten Woudstra

19 Jan Spijkerman
20 Jan Spijkerman
21 K. de Vreeze

22 Jouke Waterlander

23 C. de Boer
24 Fokke de Groot
25 C. de Boer

26 Jouke Waterlander

27 C. de Boer
28 J. de Boer

29 Comb.Gerbrich & Gerr
30 Comb.W. & J.Koelma

31 Jan Spijkerman
32 K. de Vreeze
33 C. de Boer

34 C. de Boer

35 SJ. Grouwstra

36 Jouke Waterlander
37 Marten Woudstra

38 Jan Spijkerman
39 Jan Spijkerman
40 A.Beeksma

41 Jan Spijkerman
42 J. Buwalda

43 Jan Spijkerman
44 B. Homma

45 C. de Boer

46 Jouke Waterlander

47 Jan Spijkerman
48 P. Beetsma
49 C. de Boer

50 Comb.W. & J.Koelma

51 D. Adema

52 K. de Vreeze
53 C. de Boer

54 F. Troelstra
55 K. de Vreeze
56 K. de Vreeze

1
2
3
4
5 Jouke Waterlander
6
7
8

Nationaal Inkorf

Centrum

ZuidWestHoek 0226

Website www.niczwh.nl

Mail info@niczwh.nl

DE BLAUWBAND

Los:12.00

Woonplaats

Nijemirdum
St. Nicolaas
Makkum

Balk
Scharsterbru
Balk

Makkum

Warns

St. Nicolaas
Nijemirdum
St. Nicolaas
Scharsterbru
Scharsterbru
St. Nicolaas
Balk
Staveren
Vegelinsoord
Langweer

St. Nicolaas
St. Nicolaas
Bakhuizen
Scharsterbru
Stavoren

St. Nicolaas
Stavoren
Scharsterbru
Stavoren
Makkum

Warns
Vegelinsoord
St. Nicolaas
Bakhuizen
Stavoren
Stavoren
Staveren
Scharsterbru
Langweer

St. Nicolaas
St. Nicolaas
Scharnegoutu
St. Nicolaas
Nijemirdum
St. Nicolaas
Balk
Stavoren
Scharsterbru
St. Nicolaas
Sneek
Stavoren
Vegelinsoord
Sneek
Bakhuizen
Stavoren
Heeg
Bakhuizen
Bakhuizen

BALK

Deelnemers:31

Ver

0226
0221
0214
0226
0221
0226
0214
0233
0221
0226
0221
0221
0221
0221
0226
0233
0229
0221
0221
0221
0233
0221
0233
0221
0233
0221
0233
0214
0233
0229
0221
0233
0233
0233
0233
0221
0221
0221
0221
0229
0221
0226
0221
0226
0233
0221
0221
0262
0233
0229
0262
0233
0233
0262
0233
0233

Afstand

833,875
845,971
850, 446
838,702
848,949

2

2
831,720
845,653

2
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3
831,318
856,467
849,029

3

4
832,806

4
831,508
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7

10
853,569

7

3
853,474

Duiven:480

AD/AP Get
36/6 1

8/4 1
20/6 5
26/6 20
16/10 3
26 7
20 2
13/4 13
38/20 34
36 25
38 37
16 2
16 13

8 5
26 18

9/4 8
45/5 23
20/4 1
38 17
38 9
33/11 16
16 7
15/9 2

8 7
15 5
16 10
15 9
20 14
13 12
45 30
38 25
33 5
15 11
15 10

9 1
16 9
20 7
38 23
38 20

6/2 6
38 21
36 30
38 6
26 11
15 7
16 5
38 30
10/1 9
15 1
45 27
18/4 11
33 31
15 3

8/4 3
33 17
33 4

Ring

4-4258417
4-4257933
0-1131959
5-4267390
4-4257978
5-4267438
3-4236761
5-1891483
4-1331999
4-4258350
3-1670100
4-4257945
5-4266848
3-4237636
5-4267443
4-4259016
5-1887055
3-4238204
3-4237579
3-4237590
3-1682719
4-4258032
4-1343494
4-5401525
4-1343483
3-1682839
2-2206586
4-4257274
5-1891482
4-1338998
4-4257850
4-1343394
4-1343480
3-1682206
2-4225607
4-4257982
3-4238234
3-4237542
3-1670090
4-1363329
3-1670038
4-4258322
4-1368517
5-4267465
3-1682208
3-4245732
3-4237545
4-1331521
3-1682212
5-1887030
4-1340079
4-4258976
4-1343482
4-1363652
4-4258966
4-1343389
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10
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11.
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44

45
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11

.20
13
08

18

.24
46
.27
.57

.37.
07.
.55.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

40

46
09
.09
.24
11

16
08

.45

41
.23
.26

.55

01
03
07

.35
.35
00.
.25
03.
.53.
10.
10.
.23.
.28
.59
.33

04

07
27

.56
.52

10

02

08
49

.21
40.
.20.
.39.
.25
.33
.32
.54

19
17
09

08
15
12

.32
43.
45.
.54
09.
.25
05.
.23
.20
.20
01.
.36
.59
04.
.25.
.25.
.36.
11.
42.

49
03

00

44

03
49
49
04
44
48

.35
.21.
.21.
11.

45
16

.35
.39
.37
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Snelheid

944,566
940,059
925,502
923,682
918,319
910,183
907,705
901,789
899,644
896,306
896,005
894,814
884,282
883,647
882,041
879,304
877,630
875,318
874,510
872,990
871,840
868,763
868,742
866,733
865,005
863,255
862,211
854,933
853,907
852,967
852,413
852,053
847,895
846,830
845,026
843,989
843,727
843,458
840,399
840,255
838,772
835,130
834,414
833,811
830,755
830,111
826,894
826,345
824,426
823,801
818,711
817,576
816,707
816,399
816,054
813,688

Punten

1000, 0
991,6
983, 2
974, 8
966, 4
958, 0
949,6
941, 2
932, 8
924, 4
916, 0
907, 6
899, 2
890, 8
882, 4
873, 9
865,5
857,1
848, 7
840, 3
831, 9
823,5
815,1
806, 7
798, 3
789, 9
781,5
773,1
764,77
756, 3
747,9
739,5
731,1
722,717
714,3
705, 9
697,5
689,1
680, 7
672,3
663,9
655,5
647,1
638, 7
630, 3
621,8
613, 4
605,0
596,6
588, 2
579,8
571,4
563,0
554,6
546,2
537,8



57
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68
69
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97
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100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Jouke Waterlander
J. Buwalda

K. de Vreeze

Jan Spijkerman
Comb.W. & J.Koelma

A. Schippers
J. Buwalda

B. Homma

K. de Vreeze
J. Buwalda

Jan Spijkerman

A. Schippers
E. Bult

Jan Spijkerman
J.J. Halma

J. de Boer

Comb.Gerbrich & Gerr

K. de Vreeze
E. Bult

K. de Vreeze
Jan Spijkerman
A. Schippers
Joh Feenstra
K. de Vreeze
C. de Boer
Comb.W. & J.Koelma
Jan Spijkerman
P. Bron

G. Baarda
G. Baarda
D. Adema
Jan Spijkerman

Jan Spijkerman

A. Homma

P. Bron

F. Troelstra

P. Bron

Jan Spijkerman
Dijksma

L

K. de Vreeze

J. de Boer
A.Beeksma

G. Baarda

Jan Spijkerman
Marten Woudstra

B. Homma

SJ. Grouwstra
H. de Jong

D. Adema

Fokke de Groot
G. Baarda

F. Troelstra
P. Bron

Marten Woudstra

Comb.Gerbrich & Gerr

A. Schippers
Jouke Waterlander
A. Homma

Jan Spijkerman

D. Adema

J. de Boer

SJ. Grouwstra
Jouke Waterlander
F. Troelstra
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Scharsterbru
Nijemirdum
Bakhuizen
St. Nicolaas
Vegelinsoord
Hindeloopen
Nijemirdum
Balk
Bakhuizen
Nijemirdum
St. Nicolaas
Hindeloopen
Wijckel

St. Nicolaas
Balk

Makkum

Warns
Bakhuizen
Wijckel
Bakhuizen
St. Nicolaas
Hindeloopen
Balk
Bakhuizen
Stavoren
Vegelinsoord
St. Nicolaas
Molkwerum
Pingjum
Pingjum
Sneek

St. Nicolaas
St. Nicolaas
Balk
Molkwerum
Heeg
Molkwerum
St. Nicolaas
Heerenveen
Bakhuizen
Makkum
Scharnegoutu
Pingjum

St. Nicolaas
Langweer
Balk
Staveren
Wijckel
Sneek

St. Nicolaas
Pingjum

Heeg
Molkwerum
Langweer
Warns
Hindeloopen
Scharsterbru
Balk

St. Nicolaas
Sneek

Makkum
Staveren
Scharsterbru
Heeg

0221
0226
0233
0221
0229
0272
0226
0226
0233
0226
0221
0272
0226
0221
0226
0214
0233
0233
0226
0233
0221
0272
0226
0233
0233
0229
0221
0233
0214
0214
0262
0221
0221
0226
0233
0262
0233
0221
0230
0233
0214
0229
0214
0221
0221
0226
0233
0226
0262
0221
0214
0262
0233
0221
0233
0272
0221
0226
0221
0262
0214
0233
0221
0262
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4
838,612

5

5

7
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2
838,608

13
838,801
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3
839,020

10

9

5

15
834,299
857,530

2

2

16

17
838,680

2

2

3

18
853,605

11

5

2

3

19

3

6

3
839,028
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16
36
33
38
45
6/4
36
26
33
36

16/2
38
10/1
20
13
33
16
33
38

5/1
33
15
45
38
30/4
19/4
19
18
38
38
12/2

30
38
8/1
33
20

19
38

26

4/1
18

19

30
20
13

16
12
38
18
20

16
8
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4-4258000
4-4258328
4-1343375
4-1331664
5-1887083
4-1372393
4-4258380
5-4267404
2-4225572
4-4258401
3-1708856
4-1373076
3-4237714
3-4237570
4-4258537
4-4257276
4-1343319
1-5163750
4-1334968
3-2190345
3-1670030
4-1372384
3-1673521
4-4258991
4-1343808
5-1887049
4-4257875
5-1891372
4-4257357
4-4257348
5-1871225
4-4257863
4-1368518
4-1334527
3-4238739
4-1363643
2-4225650
3-1708848
5-1982983
3-1682743
3-4236733
4-1363338
4-4257349
4-4257898
4-4258577
5-4267413
3-4238647
3-4237798
3-2300400
4-4257922
4-4257379
3-2301267
4-4259077
4-4258598
5-1891458
4-1372398
5-4266939
4-1334505
4-4257897
4-1363134
3-1657881
4-4259017
4-4258005
2-2229926
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.56.
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.32
.35
08
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.43
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.02
16
17
11
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.55

.46.
48.
.52
.48
.22
.37,
.29
06.
42.
08.
.22
.26.
.06
18.
.56
.37
06.
.38
17.
.33.
.51
06.
.59
06.
16.
.20
.24.
.34.
45.
.20

41

.55

.53

.22

12

04
.55

.26

.24

.28

.32

45

44
44
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.38
.55
.28
.52.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.

04

.55
46.
.26
.37
41.
.33
.58.
.30
.52.
03.
.55.
12.
.50.
.55
06.
.23
19.
.25
.35
.53
10.
.35

46

45

14
16
24
06
08

45

49
48
18
04
09

22
47

43
01
12
19
40

04

16

47
45

47

46
41

05
14
01

04

.30
.52

812,772
809, 734
806,712
806,201
803,614
803,545
803,092
802,203
801,832
801,459
801,211
800,678
799,349
797,684
797,128
795,217
794,397
794,060
788,895
786,212
785,471
781,351
780,874
779,225
778,804
776,885
772,520
772,369
770, 491
769, 742
767,022
766,520
764,845
763,312
762,835
762,240
762,196
761,608
760,187
757,730
755,839
753,200
749,874
749,049
748,087
747,629
747,255
747,034
746,362
745,559
745,258
742,557
742,480
740,960
740,195
739,806
738,722
735,068
734,645
734,553
731,765
731,185
730,984
729,761

529,4
521,0
512,6
504, 2
495, 8
487, 4
479,0
470,6
462, 2
453, 8
445, 4
437,0
428,6
420, 2
411, 8
403, 4
395,0
386,6
378, 2
369, 7
361,3
352,9
344,5
336,1
327,7
319,3
310,9
302,5
294,1
285, 7
277,3
268,9
260,5
252,1
243,7
235,3
226,9
218,5
210,1
201,7
193,3
184, 9
176,5
168, 1
159, 7
151, 3
142,9
134,5
126,0
117,6
109, 2
100, 8
92,4
84,0
75,6
67,2
58,8
50,4
42,0
33,6
25,2
16,8

8,4



